
AUDIO JACK 1x2 上绿577C下蓝284C SPCC外壳 喷LOGO DC码

SHENZHEN XING WAN LIAN ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD.

深圳市兴万联电子有限公司
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NO. PART NAME MATERIAL

BASE-A

BASE-B

TER'-5

TER'-1

TER'-4

TER'-22

TER'-25

PBT（GREEN #577C）

PBT（BLUE #284C）

C2680 T=0.5mm

PHOSPHOR BRONZE T=0.25mm

PHOSPHOR BRONZE T=0.25mm

PHOSPHOR BRONZE T=0.25mm

PHOSPHOR BRONZE T=0.25mm 1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Q'TY PLATING

COVER PA46（BLACK）
Housing PBT（BLACK）

1
1
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GOLD FLASH

Sn
Sn
Sn
Sn
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TER'-2 1 Sn

TER'-3 1 Sn

TER'-23 1 Sn

TER'-24 1 Sn

BACK COVER PBT（BLACK） 1
SHELL SPCC T=0.25mm NI

16 BACK SHELL SPCC T=0.2mm NI
1
1

SPCC T=0.40mm

SPCC T=0.40mm

SPCC T=0.40mm

SPCC T=0.40mm

针长由 改为

RoHS  GP  HF


